
4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  4  1  8  27

Dem  19,940  30,236  20,751  19,768  18,217  108,912

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  30  39  27  22  21  139

I  5  14  12  11  9  51

Idf  27  25  37  27  28  144

Idp  626  709  871  878  829  3,913

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,524  2,611  2,639  2,516  2,495  11,785

Lib  62  177  103  71  73  486

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,306  15,575  10,513  9,027  7,969  51,390

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  1  1  1  1  6

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  28  46  26  24  23  147

Rep  19,847  34,898  22,270  19,193  17,413  113,621

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  4  1  0  0  0  5

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  235  501  219  223  171  1,349

Vet  8  8  9  11  5  41

Total  50,667  84,883  57,504  51,790  47,280  292,124
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,153  834  435  201  544  842  928  449

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  19  32  13  8  34  19  20  10

Int  80  64  38  27  108  70  85  13

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  7  2

Npa  644  438  213  133  271  468  499  248

Nrs  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,145  912  517  348  936  1,210  1,090  329

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uig  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  20  13  8  5  5  15  13  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,076  2,302  1,235  723  1,901  2,630  2,646  1,062

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 662  434  381  569  450  463  146  192  235  420  495

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  20  8  25  18  14  7  5  5  10  11

 69  39  40  108  38  26  6  8  17  18  29

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 358  287  149  308  244  258  59  80  118  257  280

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 848  724  495  1,013  653  670  144  170  215  462  444

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 11  6  5  1  10  12  4  4  5  11  15

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,962  1,517  1,083  2,027  1,417  1,444  366  460  595  1,180  1,280



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 297  231  75  168  20  1  211  90  609  11,535

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 7  9  4  3  2  0  24  0  6  342

 10  17  8  12  1  0  23  1  58  1,013

 1  0  0  2  0  0  1  1  4  58

 115  144  42  101  12  1  139  18  311  6,195

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 213  266  178  210  24  2  359  29  962  14,568

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 10  8  2  5  1  0  3  0  15  215

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 654  676  310  504  60  4  760  139  1,966  33,979



4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  16  11  27

Dem  59,887  49,025  108,912

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  0  1  1

Gre  79  60  139

I  23  28  51

Idf  64  80  144

Idp  1,782  2,131  3,913

Ijp  0  1  1

Int  5,479  6,306  11,785

Lib  275  211  486

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  28,984  22,406  51,390

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  3  3  6

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

Ref  84  63  147

Rep  67,267  46,354  113,621

RFP  0  4  4

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party

4



4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  5  5  10

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  5  0  5

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  855  494  1,349

Vet  24  17  41

Total  164,888  127,236  292,124
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,797  2,897  269  101  649  3,773  9,486

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  2  1  3

Idf  1  5  1  0  1  4  12

Idp  25  100  9  0  48  190  372

Ijp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  83  249  22  4  93  456  907

Lib  8  13  0  1  2  16  40

Npa  460  1,283  111  52  361  1,481  3,748

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  4  8

Rep  1,083  2,994  360  141  748  3,036  8,362

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  20  30  0  0  7  59  116

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,479  7,583  773  300  1,915  9,035  23,085

District Number

Party
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  1  14  0  11  0  27

Dem  931  21,502  36,144  2,066  48,141  128  108,912

Fap  0  1  0  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  20  46  3  66  0  139

I  1  12  20  0  18  0  51

Idf  3  33  51  2  55  0  144

Idp  27  902  1,597  82  1,304  1  3,913

Ijp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Int  75  2,783  4,684  255  3,981  7  11,785

Lib  8  87  156  11  223  1  486

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  453  10,516  16,125  1,025  23,223  48  51,390

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  2  1  3  0  6

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

Ref  1  22  48  5  71  0  147

Rep  1,174  22,865  34,147  1,598  53,747  90  113,621

RFP  0  2  1  1  0  0  4

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  3  3  0  4  0  10

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  5  0  5

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  14  224  378  21  710  2  1,349

Vet  0  6  19  1  15  0  41

Total  2,694  59,001  93,458  5,072  131,621  278  292,124
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  20  0  27

Dem  34,769  67,277  6,866  108,912

Fap  0  3  1  4

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  1  0  0  1

Gre  45  79  15  139

I  16  32  3  51

Idf  54  85  5  144

Idp  1,534  2,225  154  3,913

Ijp  1  0  0  1

Int  4,321  7,058  406  11,785

Lib  155  307  24  486

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,661  33,342  2,387  51,390

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  3  2  1  6

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

Ref  46  97  4  147

Rep  29,492  77,918  6,211  113,621

RFP  2  2  0  4

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party

9



4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  3  7  0  10

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  3  2  5

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  349  914  86  1,349

Vet  14  25  2  41

Total  86,498  189,455  16,171  292,124
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  791  345  1,136

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  26  7  33

Int  89  17  106

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  370  174  544

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  738  399  1,137

Unk  10  4  14

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,037  951  2,988

District Number

Party
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  4  1  8  27

Dem  19,940  30,236  20,751  19,768  18,217  108,912

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  30  39  27  22  21  139

I  5  14  12  11  9  51

Idf  27  25  37  27  28  144

Idp  626  709  871  878  829  3,913

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,524  2,611  2,639  2,516  2,495  11,785

Lib  62  177  103  71  73  486

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,306  15,575  10,513  9,027  7,969  51,390

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  1  1  1  1  6

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  28  46  26  24  23  147

Rep  19,847  34,898  22,270  19,193  17,413  113,621

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  4  1  0  0  0  5

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  235  501  219  223  171  1,349

Vet  8  8  9  11  5  41

Total  50,667  84,883  57,504  51,790  47,280  292,124
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  11  9  27

Dem  16,339  50,813  41,760  108,912

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  15  62  62  139

I  5  26  20  51

Idf  19  85  40  144

Idp  584  2,205  1,124  3,913

Ijp  0  1  0  1

Int  1,397  6,597  3,791  11,785

Lib  62  210  214  486

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,315  23,400  20,675  51,390

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  1  3  2  6

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

Ref  28  68  51  147

Rep  16,308  49,867  47,446  113,621

RFP  0  4  0  4

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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4/30/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:41 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  0  5  5  10

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  2  0  3  5

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  192  503  654  1,349

Vet  7  19  15  41

Total  42,296  133,917  115,911  292,124
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